
21-19
21-14

21-11
21-16

21-9
21-9

21-19
21-16

21-14
21-11

21-4
21-14

21-15
21-13

21-15
21-8

21-14
21-15

17-21
21-15
21-17

23-21
25-23

19-21
22-20
30-28

22-20
21-19

21-14
21-18

21-10
21-7

大南小

開一小

16

豊二小

谷原小

豊東小

桜学園

大一小

立野小

開三小

大二小

南が丘小

光和小

大西小

大東小

15

12

13

10

11

9

14

7

8

2

大南小

3

4

5田柄二小

6

石西小

PTAの部

1



21-10 21-13
21-11 19-21

21-18
21-11 21-19
21-7 21-14

21-10
21-19

21-4
21-11

21-12 21-11
21-9 21-16

21-17
21-16 21-18
21-8

21-13
21-12 15-21
21-10 21-12

21-12
21-10 21-12

21-15

21-12 21-9
21-15 25-23

21-16 21-14
19-21 21-12
21-6
21-16
21-19 13-21

21-12
21-15

21-13
21-10 21-12 21-18
21-18 21-12

21-12
21-19

21-19
21-7 21-19

21-15

21-18 21-9
21-16 21-10

21-10 21-23
21-8 21-17

21-17
21-10
21-9 21-12

21-13

21-5
21-11 21-7
21-11

21-9
21-10 21-17
21-11

21-11
21-7 21-10

21-17

21-4 15-21
21-13 21-12

21-17
21-6

21-13 21-6
21-15

21-4
21-14 21-13

21-18

21-3
21-6

21-19
21-13

NVC 22 45 なでしこ同好会B

飛鳥クラブ 20 43 関町小

光和 21 44 Believe

Achieve 18 41 SKY

スマイル 19 42 SPIRITS

16 39 WAVE.V.C

北原V・C 17 40 緑

24

南クラブ

Laugh

ひまわり

Withクラブ

黒ゆり

アイビーB

大四小同好会

歩クラブ

ドリーム

こぶしクラブ

茜クラブ

大北同好会

大二小クラブ

光が丘クラブ

28

27

26

25

アリス

33

32

31

30

29

5

4

3

2

1

10

9

8

7

6

なでしこ同好会

MORE

大三小同好会

旭町小クラブ

KVC

47 アイビー

クラブの部

わかくさ

フォルテ

すずらん

練馬クラブ

NOZOMI

泉新

RIAN

TEMPO-1

テンポ・プリモ

DASH

KVC

ｆクラブ 23 46 Field

11

15

14

13

12

38

37

36

35

34

向山


